
BREAKFAST  

LUNCH 

FULL ENGLISH 

1.50

9.75

AVOCADO ON TOAST 

VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST 

EGGS ON TOAST

2 SAUSAGES, 2 BACON, SLOW ROASTED
TOMATO, MUSHROOM, EGG, BAKED BEANS
AND TOAST 

HARISSA MARINATED HALLOUMI,
MUSHROOM, SLOW ROASTED TOMATO,
AVOCADO, EGG, BAKED BEANS AND TOAST 

SMASHED AVOCADO ON SOURDOUGH
TOAST WITH SLOW ROASTED TOMATOES 

FRIED, SCRAMBLED OR POACHED EGGS ON
TOAST

12.95

8.95

12.75

8.95

WARM GOATS CHEESE
AND TOMATO GALETTE

BREAKFAST SANDWICH

PUFF PASTRY TART WITH MUSTARD,
TOMATOES AND GOATS CHEESE.  SERVED
WITH A SALAD GARNISH

SAUSAGE OR BACON ON WHITE OR BROWN  

9.50

2.25

7.50

SERVED UNTIL 11:45AM

SERVED FROM 12PM-3:30PM

Add hash browns 2.25

Add hash browns 2.25

Add harissa marinated halloumi
Add bacon
Add poached egg 

Add an egg

@hannahssingleton

TOAST
TOAST WITH BUTTER AND PRESERVE 

WELSH RAREBIT              
SERVED WITH TOMATO CHUTNEY AND A
SALAD GARNISH

SANDWICHES 

OUR SANDWICHES ARE SERVED ON EITHER
WHITE,  BROWN OR GLUTEN FREE BREAD
WITH SEA SALT CRISPS AND A SALAD
GARNISH  

SMOKED SALMON, CREAM CHEESE AND
WATERCRESS 

CHEDDAR CHEESE, CHUTNEY AND
SALAD 

BACON LETTUCE AND TOMATO

TOMATO, BASIL, PESTO AND
MOZZARELLA TOASTED SANDWICH 

H a n n a h ’ s
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3.50

10.50

Whilst every care is taken to avoid the possibility of cross
contamination, please be aware that all fourteen allergens are

used within our kitchen and we therefore cannot guarantee an
allergen free environment.  If you have an allergy or

intolerance, please ensure you make a member of staff aware
when ordering.  Thank you.

www.hannahssingleton.co.uk hannahsatsingleton@gmail.com

Add smoked salmon
Add bacon

V VGA

GFA

GFA    V

GFA    V    VG

GFA

GFA    V    VG

   V    

   V     GFA

V- VEGETARIAN 
VG - VEGAN

VGA - VEGAN OPTION AVAILAVLE
GF - GLUTEN FREE

GFA - GLUTEN FREE OPTION AVAILABLE 

2.25
2.25

1.50
2.25

8.95

7.50

8.95

8.95

QUICHE OF THE DAY 
HOMEMADE QUICHE OF THE DAY SERVED
WITH SALAD AND OUR HOMEMADE
COLESLAW 

Add Bacon

Please also see our daily specials board 

2.25



COFFEE

COLD DRINKS 

TEA

hannahsatsingleton@gmail.com@hannahsssingleton
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Hot chocolate with cream, marshmallows and a flake 

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
EARL GREY
MINT TEA 
GREEN TEA
ROOIBOS TEA
DECAF TEA

Whilst every care is taken to avoid the possibility of cross
contamination, please be aware that all fourteen allergens are

used within our kitchen and we therefore cannot guarantee an
allergen free environment.  If you have an allergy or

intolerance, please ensure you make a member of staff aware
when ordering.  Thank you.

AMERICANO
WHITE AMERICANO
LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
FLAT WHITE
ESPRESSO
MOCHA

VANILLA SYRUP
CARAMEL SYRUP

OAT MILK

HOT CHOCOLATE 

REGULAR HOT CHOCOLATE

DELUXE HOT CHOCOLATE 

STILL WATER
SPARKLING WATER
SPARKLING ELDERFLOWER
SAN PELLEGRINO LIMONATA
COKE
DIET COKE
ORANGE JUICE 
SQUASH 

2.90
2.90
3.50
3.30
3.30
2.50
3.90

0.50
0.50

0.25

3.40

3.90

www.hannahssingleton.co.uk

2.00
2.00
2.90
2.90
2.75
2.75
2.25
1.00

CAKES & PASTRIES

PLEASE SEE OUR DISPLAY FOR CAKES
AND PASTRIES AVAILABLE TODAY

POT OF TEA 2.90


