

BREAKFAST SERVED UNTIL 11:45AM

FULL ENGLISH GFA	12.95
2 SAUSAGES, 2 BACON, SLOW ROASTED TOMATO, MUSHROOM, EGG, BAKED BEANS AND TOAST	
Add hash browns	2.25
VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST V VGA	12.75
HARISSA MARINATED HALLOUMI, MUSHROOM, SLOW ROASTED TOMATO, AVOCADO, EGG, BAKED BEANS AND TOAST	2.25
Add hash browns	2.25
EGGS ON TOAST GFA V	8.95
FRIED, SCRAMBLED OR POACHED EGGS ON TOAST	
Add smoked salmon	2.25
Add bacon	2.25
AVOCADO ON TOAST GFA V VG	8.95
SMASHED AVOCADO ON SOURDOUGH TOAST WITH SLOW ROASTED TOMATOES	
Add harissa marinated halloumi	2.25
Add bacon	2.25
Add poached egg	1.50
BREAKFAST SANDWICH GFA	7. 50
SAUSAGE OR BACON ON WHITE OR BROWN	
Add an egg	1.50
TOAST GFA V VG	3.5 0
TOAST WITH BUTTER AND PRESERVE	

LUNCH SERVED FROM 12PM-3:30PM

WARM GOATS CHEESE V AND TOMATO GALETTE	9.75
PUFF PASTRY TART WITH MUSTARD, TOMATOES AND GOATS CHEESE. SERVED WITH A SALAD GARNISH	
WELSH RAREBIT V GFA	9.50
SERVED WITH TOMATO CHUTNEY AND A SALAD GARNISH Add Bacon	2.25
QUICHE OF THE DAY	10.50
HOMEMADE QUICHE OF THE DAY SERVED WITH SALAD AND OUR HOMEMADE COLESLAW	
Please also see our daily specials	board
SANDWICHES	

SANDWICHES

OUR SANDWICHES ARE SERVED ON EITHER WHITE, BROWN OR GLUTEN FREE BREAD WITH SEA SALT CRISPS AND A SALAD GARNISH

G/11d viol1	
SMOKED SALMON, CREAM CHEESE AND WATERCRESS	8.95
CHEDDAR CHEESE, CHUTNEY AND SALAD	7.5 0
BACON LETTUCE AND TOMATO	8.95
TOMATO, BASIL, PESTO AND MOZZARELLA TOASTED SANDWICH	8.95

V- VEGETARIAN VG - VEGAN VGA - VEGAN OPTION AVAILAVLE GF - GLUTEN FREE GFA - GLUTEN FREE OPTION AVAILABLE

Whilst every care is taken to avoid the possibility of cross contamination, please be aware that all fourteen allergens are used within our kitchen and we therefore cannot guarantee an allergen free environment. If you have an allergy or intolerance, please ensure you make a member of staff aware when ordering. Thank you.



COLD DRINKS

STILL WATER	2.00
SPARKLING WATER	2.00
SPARKLING ELDERFLOWER	2.90
SAN PELLEGRINO LIMONATA	2.90
COKE	2.75
DIET COKE	2.75
ORANGE JUICE	2.25
SQUASH	1.00

COFFEE

AMERICANO	2.90
WHITE AMERICANO	2.90
LATTE	3.5 0
CAPPUCCINO	3.30
FLAT WHITE	3.30
ESPRESSO	2.50
MOCHA	3.90
VANILLA SYRUP	0.50
CARAMEL SYRUP	0.50
OAT MILK	0.25

CAKES & PASTRIES

PLEASE SEE OUR DISPLAY FOR CAKES AND PASTRIES AVAILABLE TODAY

TEA

POT OF TEA 2.90

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
EARL GREY
MINT TEA
GREEN TEA
ROOIBOS TEA
DECAF TEA

HOT CHOCOLATE

REGULAR HOT CHOCOLATE 3.40

DELUXE HOT CHOCOLATE 3.90

Hot chocolate with cream, marshmallows and a flake

Whilst every care is taken to avoid the possibility of cross contamination, please be aware that all fourteen allergens are used within our kitchen and we therefore cannot guarantee an allergen free environment. If you have an allergy or intolerance, please ensure you make a member of staff aware when ordering. Thank you.